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Acer Nitro Utility Backpack

Brand : Acer

Product code: GP.BAG11.02I

Product name : Acer Nitro Utility Backpack

Nitro Gaming Utility Backpack for 15.6"

Acer Nitro Utility Backpack:

- Suitable for Notebook up to 15.6"

- Waterproof and durable outer material

- Padded shoulder straps

- Back area with mesh backing for a better comfort, ventilation
Acer Nitro Utility Backpack. Backpack type: Casual backpack, Product main colour: Black, Maximum

screen size: 39.6 cm (15.6"). Width: 315 mm, Depth: 470 mm, Height: 140 mm. Package width: 400 mm,

Package depth: 500 mm, Package height: 500 mm

Features

Backpack type *
Product main colour *
Notebook compartment
Maximum screen size
Exterior pockets
Zipper pocket(s)
Shoulder strap
Handle(s)

Carrying handle(s)
Closure type
Waterproof

Casual backpack

Black

v

39.6 cm (15.6")

Back pocket, Side pocket

Features

Water repellent

Weight & dimensions
Width *

Depth *

Height *

Weight

Packaging data

Quantity
Package width
Package depth
Package height
Package weight

315 mm
470 mm
140 mm
590 g

400 mm
500 mm
500 mm
1.2 kg
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